 Pro Dosing®
ORP
  Automatic dosage + pH regulator
+ ORP control
B
E
N
E

pH probe: Blue
Box dimensions: W 140 x H 300 x D 97 mm
Panel dimensions: W 545 x H 450 x D 110 mm
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
2   ORP Gold probe
MESU003206-PDC
3   Pre-filter with cartridge
washable polyester 50 µm
4   Integrated flow sensor
to guarantee ORP and pH values
1   pH Blue probe
MESU003003-PDC
Flow  (L/h) Reference
0,5 OPT23PER05
6 OPT23PER6
12 OPT23PER12
20 OPT23PER20
PERISTALTIC PUMP
Flow  (L/h) Reference
5 OPT23MAG5
10 OPT23MAG10
22 OPT23MAG22
Flow  (L/h) Reference
50 OPT23MAG50
115 OPT23MAG115
ELECTROMECHANICAL PUMPELECTROMAGNETIC PUMP
2
3
4